Feb 4

Feb 7

Feb 10

Feb 13

Feb 17

Feb 20

Feb 23

Feb 24

Feb 24

Feb 25

Feb 27

Mar 2

Mar 3

Mar 4

Mar 6

Mar 9

Mar 9

Mar 10

Mar 10

Mar 14

Mar 17

Mar 21

2022/2023

Seguin High School - Baseball (M) Varsity

BB Matadors

11:00 AM

5:00 PM

5:00 PM

7:00 PM

7:00 PM

6:30 PM

4:30 PM

4:30 PM

7:00 PM

2:00 PM

6:00 PM

TBA

TBA

TBA

6:30 PM

9:00 AM

2:00 PM

11:30 AM

4:30 PM

7:00 PM

7:00 PM

7:00 PM

Opponent

vs SA MacArthur

@

vs San Antonio Taft
@

@

vs Cornerstone Academy

@ HM KING @ Bishop High

School

@ Hebbronville @ Bishop
Badger Tournament

@ Bishop Badger Tournament

@ Bishop @ Bishop Badger

Tournament

@ Steele

@ TBA

@ TBA

@ TBA

vs Central Catholic

@ Boerne

@ Norman

@ Harker Heights

@ San Marcos

vs Pieper

@ Pieper

@ Smithson Valley

Location

Smokey J Williams Field

Hendrickson HS

Smokey J Williams Field

Floresville HS

Navarro HS

Smokey J Williams Field

Steele HS

Southwest High School

Southwest High School

Southwest High School

Smokey J Williams Field

San Marcos HS

San Marcos HS

San Marcos HS

San Marcos HS

Smokey J Williams Field

Smithson Valley HS

Special Notes




Mar 24

Mar 28

Mar 31

Apr 4

Apr 6

Apr 11

Apr 14

Apr 18

Apr 21

Apr 25

Apr 28

7:00 PM

7:00 PM

7:00 PM

7:00 PM

7:00 PM

7:00 PM

7:00 PM

7:00 PM

7:00 PM

7:00 PM

7:00 PM

vs Smithson Valley

vs Kerrville Tivy

@ Kerrville Tivy

vs Wagner

@ Wagner

@ Veterans Memorial

vs Veterans Memorial

vs Canyon

@ Canyon

@ Boerne Champion

vs Boerne Champion

Smokey J Williams Field

Smokey J Williams Field

Kerrville Tivy HS

Smokey J Williams Field

Wagner HS

Veterans Memorial

Smokey J Williams Field

Smokey J Williams Field

Canyon High School

Boerne Champion

Smokey J Williams Field




