2022/2023

Seguin High School - Baseball (M) Varsity

BB Matadors

Date	Time	Opponent	Location	Special Notes
Feb 4	11:00 AM	vs SA MacArthur	Smokey J Williams Field	
Feb 7	5:00 PM	@	Hendrickson HS	
Feb 10	5:00 PM	vs San Antonio Taft	Smokey J Williams Field	
Feb 13	7:00 PM	@	Floresville HS	
Feb 17	7:00 PM	@	Navarro HS	
Feb 20	6:30 PM	vs Cornerstone Academy	Smokey J Williams Field	
Feb 23	4:30 PM	@ HM KING @ Bishop High School		
Feb 24	4:30 PM	@ Hebbronville @ Bishop Badger Tournament		
Feb 24	7:00 PM	@ Bishop Badger Tournament		
Feb 25	2:00 PM	@ Bishop @ Bishop Badger Tournament		
Feb 27	6:00 PM	@ Steele	Steele HS	
Mar 2	TBA	@ TBA	Southwest High School	
Mar 3	TBA	@ TBA	Southwest High School	
Mar 4	ТВА	@ TBA	Southwest High School	
Mar 6	6:30 PM	vs Central Catholic	Smokey J Williams Field	
Mar 9	9:00 AM	@ Boerne	San Marcos HS	
Mar 9	2:00 PM	@ Norman	San Marcos HS	
Mar 10	11:30 AM	@ Harker Heights	San Marcos HS	
Mar 10	4:30 PM	@ San Marcos	San Marcos HS	
Mar 14	7:00 PM	vs Pieper	Smokey J Williams Field	
Mar 17	7:00 PM	@ Pieper		
Mar 21	7:00 PM	@ Smithson Valley	Smithson Valley HS	

Mar 24	7:00 PM	vs Smithson Valley	Smokey J Williams Field
Mar 28	7:00 PM	vs Kerrville Tivy	Smokey J Williams Field
Mar 31	7:00 PM	@ Kerrville Tivy	Kerrville Tivy HS
Apr 4	7:00 PM	vs Wagner	Smokey J Williams Field
Apr 6	7:00 PM	@ Wagner	Wagner HS
Apr 11	7:00 PM	@ Veterans Memorial	Veterans Memorial
Apr 14	7:00 PM	vs Veterans Memorial	Smokey J Williams Field
Apr 18	7:00 PM	vs Canyon	Smokey J Williams Field
Apr 21	7:00 PM	@ Canyon	Canyon High School
Apr 25	7:00 PM	@ Boerne Champion	Boerne Champion
Apr 28	7:00 PM	vs Boerne Champion	Smokey J Williams Field